LWVIN	P	A		T	A
-------	---	---	--	---	---

TV#141329

For Commission Use Only:

Auth #:

## WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers) FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Carrier ID# Safety: (M) Reception Number: 111 0268 200 02 Insurance: N Employee: TYPE OF APPLICATION (check one) New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or **Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority** Transfer of Existing Permit Number GENERAL COMMODITIES, including GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY \$100 ARMORED CAR SERVICE GENERAL COMMODITIES, including \$100 \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including **HAZARDOUS MATERIALS** ARMORDED CAR SERVICE GENERAL COMMODITIES, including \$100 \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR **HAZARDOUS MATERIALS** SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE

			TYPE (	OF PAYMENT	/	
□ Check	☐ Money Order	☐ Amex	☐ Discover	☐ Mastercard ☐ Vi	sa Expiration Dat	
	₹Ł		· <u></u>			_

\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON CARRIER PERMIT

(Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation)

CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid.

Title:

valid.

Name (printed): DAVID CHI Date: 6/10/2017

MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION

rangua merengan kerini mengan rang darah perlaipi di di dibinah bahasa kerina.		
CC#:// (1= )	US DOT#	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:
67478		603 356 798
APPLICANT NAME:		PHONE#:
DAVI	> ( HI	(425) 306-3773

d/b/a:

Signature:

BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:

(street address, P.O. Box) 15/50 140th WAY SE #45-205

(city, state, zip)

RENTON, WA 98058

PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)

TYPE OF BUSINESS STRUCTURE  (check individual or complete partnership/corporation information)										
(check individual or complete partnership/corporation information)  INDIVIDUAL  PARTNERSHIP  CORPORATION (LP, LLP, LLC)  STATE OF INCORPORATION										
NAME	TITLE ADDR			<u>ESS</u>		OCK DISTRIBUTION OR RECENTAGE OF SHARE				
TRANSFER OF PERMIT NUMBER										
holder an	Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of <u>current</u> permit holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number.									
NAME ON PERI	<b>VI</b> IT: <u>-                                    </u>				PERMIT NU	JMBER:				
Cianata :	rrant = -	hold				Date				
Signature of cu			NCEREQUIREN	MENTS	(must check one)	Date				
	A pe	ermit will no	ot be issued until a	cceptable	insurance is receiv					
You will not hat hazardous mater quantity. You will operate vehicles GVWR of less the pounds. You mu \$300,000 in Publand Property Dallnsurance. You deneed to complete	rials in any Il only with a nan 10,000 ust obtain olic Liability amage do not e Part B.	hazardou any quan operate v GVWR of or more. \$750,000 and Prop Insurance complete		requiring Public L Property Insurand complet 1 and 2.	hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must ete Part C, Sections					
UNIT#	LICEN	and the state of t	STATE			/IN#				
1		3356	11/A	1	- HGCMS63	3×6A111885				
t		- 220	VV	<del>-   -</del>						
			Signa	ture						
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.										
Signature(s) 6/23/2014 Date										



## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 06/25/14

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

PRO	DUCER			206-285-7735	CONTAI NAME:	CT Edward	Hadlev			
Lovsted-Worthington LLC					PHONE (A/C, No). Ext): 206-838-1017 (A/C, No). 206-285-3461					
	. Box 607 Bothell WA 98041 Third Ave W			200-200-0-01				orthington.com	~~~	
Sea	ttle, WA 98119				ADDRE					T
Lovsted Worthington LLC					RA: Mutual		IDING COVERAGE		NAIC # 14761	
IMC1	pen David Chi						OI EHUINCE	1 W		14701
INSURED David Chi 15150 140th Way SE #S-205 Renton, WA 98058						RB:	<u></u> .			<del> </del>
						INSURER C:				<u>i.</u>
					INSURE					
					INSURE	RE:				-
				·	INSURE	RF:				
	Maria de la companya			NUMBER:		<del> </del>		REVISION NUMBER:		
	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE									
	ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY I									
E	XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	POLICI	ES.	LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	BEEN F	REDUCED BY	PAID CLAIMS.			
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL S	UBR NVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	s	
	GENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY				:			DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	s	
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							MED EXP (Any one person)	s	
							,	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	s	
								GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	
	CONT. ACCRECATE LIMIT ADDI ICC BED							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	s	<u></u>
	POLICY PRO- IECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMPIOE AGG	\$	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY						<u> </u>	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT		1,000,00
	<del></del>			BAP0003831		04/16/14	04/16/15	(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	1,000,00
Α	X ANY AUTO SCHEDULED			DAF-0003031		04/10/14	04/10/13	BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	-	
	AUTOS AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE		
	X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS							(Per accident)	5	
								YIM/UI	S	1,000,00
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE			· ·				AGGREGATE	s	
	DED RETENTIONS								\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY			·				WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER		
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	-5	
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	
									<del></del>	
ſ										
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	ES (Att	tach /	ACORD 101, Additional Remarks 5	Schedule,	if more space is	required)	J		
RE:	2006 Honda Civic VIN#: 1H	GCM5	63X		ce of	Insuran	ce.			
		,								
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANO	CELLATION	···			
				WASHU-2	euc	HEN AND OF	TUE ADOVES	ECONDED BALLANCE OF A	ANIPEI	I EN DEENDE
						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN				
	Washington Utilities &			ļ				Y PROVISIONS.		
Transportation Commission										
	PO Box 47250					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				
	Olympia, WA 98504			•	5.	1 21	0			
			!	Edward Haley						